Date 3/21/2022

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$168 - $200

$162 - $210

$155 - $202

$142 - $1.82

$132 - $171

$112 - $1.32

$150 - $190

$150 - $177

$142 - $1.66

$138 - $161

$122 - $147

$105 - $1.28

$41 - $1.01
$.74 - $114
$850 - $1,320
$600 - $1,180
358 hd

101 hd

459 hd




