Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.68 -	\$ 2.00
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.62 -	\$ 2.10
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.55 -	\$ 2.02
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.42 -	\$ 1.82
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.32 -	\$ 1.71
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.12 -	\$ 1.32

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.50 -	\$ 1.90
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.50 -	\$ 1.77
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.42 -	\$ 1.66
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.38 -	\$ 1.61
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.22	\$ 1.47
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.05	\$ 1.28

Slaughter Cows:	\$.41 - \$ 1.01
Slaughter Bulls:	\$.74 - \$ 1.14
Cow Calf pairs:	\$850 - \$1,320
Stocker Cows:	\$600 - \$1,180

Cattle	358 hd
Goats	101 hd
Total Head	459 hd